MAIL INVOICES TO: PURCHASE CRDER P.O. : 069677
NCCOUNTS PAYABLE DATE: 03/08/12
255 E. WILSON AVE. CHANGE #: 1
LOMBARD, IL 60148-3926
PHONE: {630) 620-5700 DATE CHG: 05/29/12
FAX:  (630)520-8222
TO: JOHN NERI CONSTRUCTION co SHIP TO:
760 FACTORY RD VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

ADDISON IL 60101 DEPT QF PUBLIC WORKS
. 1051 5 HAMMERSCHMIDT

LOMBARD, IL 60148

VENDOR #
i
DE%IV R BY: SHIP VIA: F.0.B.
03/08/12 BEST WAY DESTINATION
REQUISITIONED BY
EXTENDED
LINE# QUANTITUOM ITEM NO. AND DESCRIPTION UNIT COST COST
***************** E i o
* *
* CHANGE ORDER x
A AR SR EEEEEEEE ISR RS
1 115000.0DL MAPLE ST WATERMAIN 1.0000 115000.00
REPLACEMENT WA-11-03 GRANT
2 143754 .2DL MAPLE STWATE IN REPLACEMENT 1.0000 143754.23
WA-11-03 WATER/SEWER
SUB-TOTAL 258754 .23
TOTAL 258754 .23
REMARKS :
BOT APPROVED 3/1 2012 LEG #12008 IL, DEPT OF
OMMERCE GRANT %%sbﬁgo, WATER/SEWER CAPITAL
9%%/E%H APPROGE 5/23/12 DECREASE $2735.97-FINAL
REQ/ACCT DATE REQ. BY PROJECT AMOUNT
03é08/12 JANTELEZIO 1209 115000.00
10102702718742809450
03é08 i2 JANTELEZIO 1209 143754 ,23
52007907901742809500



VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME:_ Maple Street Watermain Replacement PROJECT NO.; WA-11-03
LOCATION: Maple St between Grace and Edgewood CHANGE ORDER: 1 {Final)
CONTRACTOR: John Neri Construction Company, Inc. DATE: 5/15/2012

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Balance of quantities based on final field measurements. Extra work for
one watermain break repair on existing main during construction, two extra work items for repair of sanitary sewer.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: - [1] $261,490.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $261,490.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) 4] $ (2,735.97)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([31+[4]) 5] $258,754.03
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) ($2,735.97)
TIME EXTENSION :
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)
BUDGET ESTIMATE:

_ ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE ;
2 ’myﬂ Approved By 72— JZ?S/ %

Resident Enginegr Z 7 Date tor of F;nance _ Rate
\% S-/5-/2_ Approved B [)‘\L/*QAL

Contractor Date  (<S10Kor25%) V||Iage Manager a Date
57;
/&wﬂ ,ﬂ M Z Z’// 2_  Approved By:
Village Engineer Date  (¥10Kor2s%) Village President , Date
Qf: T Q g‘/zt/l & Attest:
Director of Pu(t}c Works £ "Date Village Clerk Date

st.‘ irector of Finance Date

it is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Cha_ng_;e Order.

Page 1 of 2 ENOO02 (6/99)



